Ergebnisliste
3. Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlauf

16. Hermannsecklauf

16. April 2016
Veranstalter: Forderverein Hermannseck e.V.
Gesamtleiter: Bianka Heinrich
Zeit/Ort: 10.00 Uhr, Querfurt / Hermannseck
Strecke: 3,6 km Runde, Waldwege
Teilnehmer: 90
1,7 km
MK
Keitel, Malte 2006 SV 1885 Teutschenthal / WLT 07:20 min.
Liebscher, Sebastian 2005 SV Braunsbedra 07:22 min.
Behrendt, Maximilian 2007 SG Bad Durrenberg 08:51 min.
Ulrich, Paul 2006 SG Bad Dirrenberg 09:23 min.
Pietz, Clemens 2010 Ruderclub RolRRleben 12:41 min.
WK
Hanze, Carolin 2005 SV Braunsbedra 07:12 min.
Kappa, Heidi 2006 SV 1885 Teutschenthal / WLT 08:01 min.
Lauschmann, Nele 2006 SG Bad Dirrenberg 08:13 min.
Reinicke, Lara 2006 SV 1885 Teutschenthal / WLT 08:19 min.
Liebscher, Julia 2007 SV Braunsbedra 09:00 min.
Glose, Alicia 2006 SV 1885 Teutschenthal / WLT 09:24 min.
Latsch, Amelie 2008 SG Bad Durrenberg 12:11 min.
MJ U14
1. Koppe, Jonas 2004 SV 1885 Teutschenthal / WLT 6:15 min.
2. Neugebauer, Paul 2004 SV 1885 Teutschenthal / WLT 7:21 min.
WJ Ul4
1. Arndt, Laura 2004 SV 1885 Teutschenthal / WLT 06:38 min.
2. Behrendt, Amelie 2004 SG Bad Durrenberg 12:26 min.
3,6 km
MK U14
1. Hanze, Julius 2002 SV Braunsbedra 14:13 min.
2. Rosenbaum, Ben 2002 SV Braunsbedra 15:11 min.
3. Kaltenborn, Philip 2002 SV Braunsbedra 16:17 min.
4, Rosenbaum, John 2002 SV Braunsbedra 16:18 min.
4, Rosenbaum, Max 2002 SV Braunsbedra 17:33 min.
M 35
1. Liebscher, Marcel 1978 SV Braunsbedra 14:20 min.
M 50
1. Haink, Uwe 1966 SV Braunsbedra 21:32 min.
M 70

1. Huke, K.-H. 1945 ESV Lok B. Schandau 20:34 min.



7,2 km

M 75

M 80

wWJ ui4

W 45

W 50

MJ U16

Méanner

1.

M 30

M 40

M 45

M 60

M 65

M 70

W 50

W 55

Krohl, Manfred

Striepling, Peter

Donath, Lisa

Donath, Claudia

Bendig, Barbel

Richter, Niklas

Hoffmann, Gerhard

Weps, Michael

Pasewalk, Steven

Richter, UIf
Thorenz, Heiko
Feilel, Burkhard

Zimmermann, H.-Glnter

Dr. Straub, Erhardt

Deparade, Martin
Bretfeld, Dieter
Zerban, Max

Munter, Heinrich
Ueberall, Johannes

ReiRig, Ulrike

Morgenstern, Manuela

1940

1935

2004

1970

1966

2001

1987

1983

1972

1968
1970
1971

1953

1948

1944
1944
1942

1940
1938

1970

1964

SV Kyffhauser

VB IMO Merseburg

Kotzschau

SV 1916 Beuna

SV 1916 Beuna

WSV Saline Bad Durrenberg

SV Braunsbedra

SV 1916 Beuna

VB IMO Merseburg

WSV Saline Bad Durrenberg
TSV Merseburg
TSV Leuna

VB IMO Merseburg

Merseburg

VSG Saaletal Wettin
VB IMO Merseburg
Gatterstadt

LG Rudelsburg Bad Késen
VB IMO Merseburg

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg

SV 1916 Beuna

22:31 min.

31:35 min.

24:43 min.

24:44 min.

21:02 min.

33:51 min.

27:31 min.

49:52 min.

33:20 min.

33:54 min.
35:13 min.
40:54 min.

38:37 min.

42:46 min.

35:00 min.
53:01 min.
1:10:38 h

37:47 min.
49:09 min.

43:56 min.

42:51 min.



10,8 km

Grosch, Annegret
Kaiser, Viola

Thamm, Henriette
Hosalla, Beate
Pfeifer, Ulrike

Cierpinski, Jonathan

Ledig, Michael

Helm, Ronny
Mendel, Marco

Richter, Patrick
Weber, Thoralf
Heerdegen, Lars
Donath, Sven

Lux, Matthias
Weillmann, Andreas

Zentrich, Michael
Nelke, Sven
Hirschelmann, Jens
Reil3ig, Sven
Knaust, Hansi
Nolze, Joachim

Kuster, Torsten
Karl, Olaf

Morgenstern, Michael
Winkler, Karl
Zander, Frank

Gotsch, Norbert
Wagner, Reiner
Ballenthin, Siegfried

Dietzsch, Wolfgang
Pietzsch, Rainer
Ginther, Ulrich
Spitzmiller, Erwin
Schlothauer, Klaus

1957
1959

1954
1956
1953

1996

1982

1978
1979

1974
1975
1972
1974
1975
1976

1970
1969
1967
1970
1970
1970

1965
1962

1960
1959
1959

1955
1953
1952

1949
1949
1947
1951
1947

TSV Leuna
Bad Dirrenberg

Merseburg
SV Lodersleben
SG Spergau

SG Spergau

SV 1885 Teutschenthal

SG Spergau
Nebra

SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SV 1885 Teutschenthal
SG Elbe-Saale
Kotzschau
Radsportfreunde Querfurt
Bad Dirrenberg

RofRbach

SG Spergau

Merseburg

DLRG Leuna-Merseburg
DLRG Leuna-Merseburg
Kleineichstadt

SG Spergau
Merseburg

Braunsbedra
SV Blauer Ball
KSV Litzkendorf

Halle
Merseburg
SV 1885 Teutschenthal

GrolRkayna

VfB IMO Merseburg
SV 1916 Beuna
Volkssport Leipzig
GMRV Merseburg

48:14 min.
50:07 min.

43:12 min.
45:17 min.
50:56 min.

38:34 min.

47:26 min.

44:50 min.
59:39 min.

42:32 min.
43:43 min.
44:31 min.
49:00 min.
49:03 min.
55:51 min.

44:11 min.
46:02 min.
48:06 min.
49:41 min.
53:12 min.
1:02:47 h

51:20 min.
1:00:51 h

52:45 min.
53:44 min.
53:57 min.

48:23 min.
59:56 min.
1:03:39 h

53:26 min.
54:15 min.
59:01 min.
59:40 min.
1:01:27 h



M 70

M 75

W 40

W 50

W 55

W 60

Deutsch, Alfred
Buschendorf, Tilo

Gutjahr, Jurgen

Jankofsky, Norbert

Caspar, Annett

Barthel, Ramona

GroRmann, Renate

Gotsch, Elisabeth
Pietzsch, Irene
Buschendorf, Monika

Loch, Angelika

1950
1951

1943

1940

1972

1965

1957

1955
1952
1952

1950

SG Spergau

SG Spergau

SG Spergau

SG Spergau

SG Spergau

SV 1916 Beuna

Halle
VB IMO Merseburg
SG Spergau

SV 1916 Beuna

1:02:31 h
1:06:17 h

57:51 min.

1:07:54 h

52:29 min.

54:21 min.

58:22 min.

56:10 min.
1:01:59 h
1:07:05 h

1:00:09 h






